CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 20, 2017

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 616,026.41

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 197,292.51
SEWER FUND $ 265,158.03
WATER FUND $ 53,870.20
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 68,812.89
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND  § 352.06
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 28,757.13
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,783.59

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

SIGNATURE:




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G330’ and transact.ck date='20171120 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/17 -
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/17/17 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 09:22:45 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G330’ and transact.ck date='20171120 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/17

FUND - 40 - OFERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —==————e—eeeeo VENDOR-——— —==mameea DEFT-DIV @ = = —==== DESCRIPTION-———-—- SALES TAX
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 80493 11/20/17 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLF 010910 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 80493 11/20/17 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 053443 00052141-000004 EPA 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 B0494 11/20/17 14709 BAYCI, BETHANY 093454 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PAYM 0.00
105100 B0485 11/20/17 79%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 B0495 11/20/17 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 B0495 11/20/17 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 B0495 11/20/17 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 BO49S 11/20/17 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 B0495 11/20/17 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 BO4855 11/20/17 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 0B3453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 B0496 11/20/17 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE #446246 0.00
105100 80497 11/20/17 11797 BRADFORD SYSTEMS CORP 011028 LATERAL STORAGE SYSTEM 0.00
105100 80497 11/20/17 11797 BRADFORD SYSTEMS CORP 011028 CONVERSION OF PERMITS, 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 B04598 11/20/17 12859 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010925 INVOICE #3353602 DATED 0.00
105100 80439 11/20/17 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC 01 5,000 GALS 8% RFG & 0.00
105100 80459 11/20/17 14710 BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC 01 5,000 GALS B% RFG & 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 B0O500 11/20/17 14785 BUCKNER, ANNE 0100 PURCHASE OF GRAVE 5, L 0.00
105100 80501 11/20/17 12268 CALL ONE 01 SVC 11/15-12/14/17 0.00
105100 80502 11/20/17 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00
105100 80502 11/20/17 294 CARQUEST AUTOC PARTS 053443 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00
105100 80502 11/20/17 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00
105100 80502 11/20/17 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00
105100 80502 11/20/17 294 CRRQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 INVOICE #2458-564701 D 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 80503 11/20/17 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #007191 DATED 0.00
105100 80503 11/20/17 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010821 INVOICE #007048 DATED 0.00
105100 80503 11/20/17 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010821 INVOICE #007373 DATED 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 B0504 11/20/17 2575 CCP INDUSTRIES INC 053443 INVOICE #INO01949069 DA 0.00
105100 B0O505 11/20/17 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2017 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00
105100 BOS505 11/20/17 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2017 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00
105100 BO505 11/20/17 1B43 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2017 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00
105100 BO505 11/20/17 1B43 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2017 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 11/17/17 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:22:45 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G330' and transact.ck date="20171120 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/17

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————=m—mm———— VENDOR———~ ——=—=me— DEFT-DIV @~ ————- DESCRIPTION-—-——- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 80506 11/20/17 14595 CFA SOFTWARE, INC o1 CODE FY18 0.00 2,985.00
105100 80507 11/20/17 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 0109521 CARPET RUNNERS FOR 201 0.00 55.9¢8
105100 80507 11/20/17 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 CARPET RUNNERS FOR 201 0.00 14.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 70.01
105100 BOS508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94015201 DA 0.00 55.70
105100 80508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F394019116 DA 0.00 244 .13
105100 80508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94019207 DA 0.00 382.60
105100 B0508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94019209 DA 0.00 33335
105100 80508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94518919 DA 0.00 129.71
105100 80508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F940195123 DA 0.00 28.590
105100 B0508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94019182 DA 0.00 3.30
105100 80508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94018658 DA 0.00 174.00
105100 80508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F54018709 DA 0.00 174.00
105100 BOS08 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94018720 DA 0.00 165.00
105100 BO508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94019146 DA 0.00 1.10
105100 80508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94019203 DA 0.00 90.50
105100 BO508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94019180 DA 0.00 3.30
105100 BO508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE FROTECTION 063447 INVOICE #0F94520881 DA 0.00 40.40
105100 BOS08 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTICN 010821 INVOICE #0F94019189 DA 0.00 4.40
105100 BOs508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010821 INVOICE #0F94019149 DA 0.00 3.30
105100 B0O508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010821 INVOICE #0F94018978 DA 0.00 77.00
105100 B0O508 11/20/17 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010521 INVOICE #0F94019205 DA 0.00 11.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,921.68
105100 BO509 11/20/17 150 COFFMAN TRUCK SALES 010825 INVOICE #1001161601 DA 0.00 B46.65
105100 80510 11/20/17 5124 COLTHARFP'S SALES & SERVI 010524 WOOD CUTTER BAR' 0.00 49.60
105100 B0O511 11/20/17 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 SVC 11/5-12/4/17 0.00 124.85
105100 80511 11/20/17 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 SVC 10/25-11/24/17 0.00 327.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 452.81
105100 80512 11/20/17 151 COMED 010926 sSVC 10/2-10/31/17 0.00 1,373.865
105100 80513 11/20/17 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 DBV 1/11-11/9/17 0.00 109.18
105100 80513 11/20/17 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 SVC 10/11-11/9/17 0.00 70.89
105100 80513 11/20/17 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svc 10/11-11/9/17 0.00 739.99
105100 80513 11/20/17 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 svC 10/11-11/9/17 0.00 1,765.59
105100 80513 11/20/17 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sSVC 10/11-11/9/17 0.00 341.41
105100 80513 11/20/17 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 SVC 10/11-11/9/17 0.00 224.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,251.74
105100 80514 11/20/17 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 NETMOTICON MOBILITY -LI 0.00 1,244.90
105100 80514 11/20/17 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 NETMOTION MOB PREM WIN 0.00 138.35
105100 BO514 11/20/17 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 NETMOTION DIAG CLOUD S 0.00 253.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,636.30
105100 BOS515 11/20/17 14103 CTC MACHINE SERVICE, INC 010925 INVOICE #23100 DATED 0 0.00 475.00
105100 BO515 11/20/17 14103 CTC MACHINE SERVICE, INC 010525 INVOICE #23095 DATED 0 0.00 475.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

4
DATE: 11/17/17 CITY OF WEST CHICRGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:22:45 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G330’ and transact.ck date=’'20171120 00:00:00.000°’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/17

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-———mmmmmmeem VENDOR——== ——————— DEPT-DIV ~ ————e DESCRIPTION-————~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 950.00
105100 80516 11/20/17 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #A20077 DATED 0.00 252.00
105100 80516 11/20/17 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 063448 INVOICE #A20079 DATED 0.00 252.00
105100 BOS16 11/20/17 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #A20255 DATED 0.00 180.00
105100 BOS516 11/20/17 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #A20229 DATED 0.00 190.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 874.00
105100 80517 11/20/17 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 BOLT 0.00 146.20
105100 80518 11/20/17 14740 DONOHUE & ASSOCIATES, IN 063447 INVOICE #13263-03 DATE 0.00 6,780.00
105100 80519 11/20/17 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE #656-23426 0.00 310.00
105100 80520 11/20/17 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE #IA 315 0.00 750.00
105100 80520 11/20/17 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE #IA 340 0.00 750.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,500.00
105100 80521 11/20/17 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING FEES 0.00 188.00
105100 80521 11/20/17 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011028 RECORDING FEES 0.00 291.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 479.50
105100 80522 11/20/17 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #3874 DATED 10 0.00 147.84
105100 80523 11/20/17 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 OCTOBER 2017 MEETING ( 0.00 80.00
105100 80524 11/20/17 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 010925 INVOICE #P08688 DATED 0.00 676.20
105100 B0525 11/20/17 14725 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 063447 INVOICE #21279 DATED 0 0.00 460.00
105100 80526 11/20/17 11223 FAMILY TREE CARE-LANDSCA 010922 INVOICE #22156 DATED 1 0.00 595.00
105100 B0527 11/20/17 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010925 INVOICE #1697522 DATED 0.00 335.50
105100 80528 11/20/17 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 INVOICE #PSI146415 DAT 0.00 503.26
105100 80528 11/20/17 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 CREDIT-SCM13182 0.00 -213.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 289.66
105100 80529 11/20/17 14524 FLEETMATICS USA LLC 010925 INVOICE #IN2060021 DAT 0.00 544.00
105100 80530 11/20/17 7565 FORESTRY SUPPLIERS, INC. 010924 INVOICE #266741-00 DAT 0.00 97.22
105100 80531 11/20/17 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 LEGAL MATTERS - INV# 1 0.00 232.91
105100 80531 11/20/17 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 LEGAL MATTERS -~ INV# 1 0.00 232.92
105100 80531 11/20/17 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 LEGAL MATTERS - INV# 1 0.00 232.92
105100 80531 11/20/17 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 LEGAL MATTERS - INV# 1 0.00 383.41
105100 80531 11/20/17 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 LEGAL MATTERS - INV# 1 0.00 383.42
105100 80531 11/20/17 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 LEGAL MATTERS - INV# 1 0.00 383.42
105100 80531 11/20/17 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 LEGAL MATTERS - INV# 1 0.00 526.75
105100 B0531 11/20/17 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 LEGAL MATTERS - INV# 1 0.00 526.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,902.50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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45

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/17
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

11/17/17
09:22:

45

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G330‘ and transact.ck_date=‘20171120 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/17

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
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105100
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105100
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TOTAL CHECK
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80550
80550
BOS50

B0OS551
80552
BOS553
80554
BOS55

BO556
BO556
B0OS556

80557

B0558
B0OS558

BOS559
B0559
B0559
BO559
B0559
B0559
B0559
B0O559
BO559
B0559
80559
BOS559
B0559
B0559
B0559

80560

BO561

B0S562

80563

BO564

ISSUE DT

11/20/17
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11/20/17
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12643
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2288
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10042
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11215
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14766
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6601
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6601
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6601
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6601
6601
6601
6601
6601

11372

2263

3344

14778

10925

KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST
KIMBALL MIDWEST

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES,

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN

LIFT WORKS INC.

MARCOTT ENTERPRISES,

MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C

MARQUEZ, ADRIAN
MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY,
MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY,

MENARDS
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MENARDS
MENARDS
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MENARDS
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METRO TANK AND PUMP CO

METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN

MIDCO, INC.

MARS

INC

DEPT-DIV
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010524
010525

010613
010613
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063448
063447
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011029
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MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448
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INVOICE #5904136 DATED
INVOICE #5904122 DATED
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CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS
INVOICE #1088361-20171
INVOICE #114469-1 DATE
2017 COARSE & FINE AGG

INVOICE #8619
INVOICE #8621
MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A

TRAVEL/BUSINESS EXPENS

INVOICE #679398 DATED
2017 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA

OCTOBER-17
OCTOBER-17
OCTOBER-17
OCTOEER-17
OCTOEER-17
OCTOBER-17
OCTOBER-17
OCTOBER-17
INVOICE #38619 DATED 1
OCTOBER-17
OCTOBER-17
OCTOBER-17
OCTOBER-17
OCTOEBER-17
OCTOBER-17

INVOICE #14602 DATED 1
INVOICE #0000327494 DA
SITE VISIT & LABOR POL

INVOICE #173211 DATED

CONTRACT WITH MISSISSI

SALES TAX

cooo

(=]

o cocoo o (=]

0000000000000 O0O0 ocoo

o

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.oo
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.oo
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPAZ21

AMOUNT

181

138
814

352.

300

378

535.
1,248,
2,868,

3,339.
.09

1,312

7,520.
39

208.
350.
558.

75,
39
.82
85.
31,
586.
55,
19.
.48
2

43

374

384
1;013

3,438

450.
1, T25.
300.
35,

4,175.

.44
218.
.65
.88

B4

43

.00

.50

89

75
35

19
54

52
00
52

01
87

99
02
38
g8
14

96

.97
.99
68.
605.
25.
- 33

84
52
26
oo
0o
oo
24

06

6



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

11/17/17
09:22:

45

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G330’ and transact.ck date='20171120 00:00:00.000°'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/17

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

80565
80565

80566
80566

BO567
BO567
B0567
BOS67
B0O567
BOS567
BOS67
BO567
BOS67

B0568
80568
80568
B0568

B0569
80569
80569
80569

80570
80571
80572
80573
BO574

BO575
BO575
B0O575
B0O575
B0OS75
BO575
B0OS575
80575

ISSUE DT

11/20/17
11/20/17

11/20/17
11/20/17

11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17

11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17

11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17

11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17

11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
11/20/17
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11/20/17
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14636
14636
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244
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4735
4735
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4735
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250
250
250

5759

12785
11423
12105
14014

3738
3739
3739
3738
3739
3739
3739
3739

MOTION INDUSTRIES INC
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC

MUNGO CREATIVE GROUP
MUNGO CREATIVE GROUP

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS

PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN MED

O'LEARY’'S CONTRACTORS EQ

OLIN CORPORATION

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN

PACE SYSTEMS INC

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
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DEPT-DIV
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OCT CHARGES
OCT CHARGES
OCT CHARGES

ALTERNATOR # 515
FLEETRUNNER BELT
INVOICE #4496-022327 D
INVOICE #4496-022862 D

SVC 10/5-11/3/17
svC 10/5-11/3/17
svc 10/5-11/3/17
svc 10/5-11/3/17

SCREENING - S5 B292
STOCK #542751066 HUSQV
2017 CONTRACT FOR DELI
WWTP OPERATIONS AND MA
INVOICE #IN00017842

LEGAL NOTICE OF NOTICE
INVOICE #T4485457 DAT
INVOICE #T4483913 DATE
INVOICE #T4483912 DATE
INVOICE #T4483916 DATE
INVOICE #T4483917 DATE
INVOICE #T4483921 DATE
INVOICE #T4483923 DATE
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

DATE: 11/17/17 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 09:22:45 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G330' and transact.ck date='20171120 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/17

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————em———em VENDOR-——= ===—=———— DEPT-DIV @ = === DESCRIPTION-———-~ SALES TAX
105100 B0576 11/20/17 14721 PATNICK CONSTRUCTION, IN 28 REFUND OF LARGE HYDRAN 0.00
105100 BO577 11/20/17 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010110 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00
105100 B0577 11/20/17 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010503 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00
105100 80577 11/20/17 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010504 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00
105100 80577 11/20/17 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011028 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00
105100 B0577 11/20/17 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011029 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00
105100 80577 11/20/17 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 433476 REIMBURSEMENT 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 B0578 11/20/17 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 INVOICE #27080 DATED 1 0.00
105100 805789 11/20/17 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 0li028 TRANSCRIPT OF PUBLIC H 0.00
105100 BO58B0 11/20/17 3714 POMP'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 INVOICE #410515476 DAT 0.00
105100 80580 11/20/17 3714 POMP'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010525 INVOICE #410509724 DAT 0.00
105100 80580 11/20/17 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 TIRES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 80581 11/20/17 4770 PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 INVOICE #131238 DATED 0.00
105100 80582 11/20/17 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #I-14866-0 DAT 0.00
105100 BO5B2 11/20/17 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 PARTS 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 80583 11/20/17 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1760874-IN 0.00
105100 B0583 11/20/17 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1759518-IN 0.00
105100 80583 11/20/17 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010614 INVOICE #1762165-IN 0.00
105100 80583 11/20/17 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #1761922-IN 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 B0584 11/20/17 14788 RELATION, TOM 28 REFUND OF BIKE LOCKER 0.00
105100 BO585 11/20/17 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008037956 DA 0.00
105100 80585 11/20/17 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008086725 DA 0.00
105100 80585 11/20/17 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 CREDIT 0.00
105100 80585 11/20/17 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3008280130 DA 0.00